Oct 17 2024 (07:24)

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Oct 17 2024 (07:24)

UBL

NGR
GDG
BNP
KBL

GIN

MRB
HPT

TNGL
BAY
GTL
ATP
DMM
PKD
HUP
GBD
DBU
YNK
YPR
SBC

KGI
BID
RMGM
CPT
MAD
MYA
PANP
Mys

India Rail Info

Hampi Express/16591 - Exp - SWR
TNGL/Toranagallu Junction to DBU/Dodballapur

6h 17m - 326 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily
Depart |Avg
s

Station Name

SSS Hubballi Junction 18:30 4
(Hubli)

Annigeri 18:59 19:00 Tm |0
Gadag Junction 19:24 19:26 2m |1
Bhanapur 20:00 20:01 m |0
Koppal 20:15 20:20 5m |1
Ginigera Junction 20:31 20:32 m
Munirabad 20:45 20:46 m |1
Hosapete Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |1
(Hospet)

Toranagallu Junction |21:40 21:42 2m (3
Ballari Junction (Bellary) [22:50 22:55 5m |1
Guntakal Junction 23:50 23:55 5m |3
Anantapur 01:03 01:05 2m |1
Dharmavaram Junction [02:00 02:05 5m |2
Penukonda Junction 02:37 02:38 Tm |1
Hindupur 03:07 03:08 m |1
Gauribidanur 03:27 03:28 m |1
Dodballapur 03:59 04:00 im |1
Yelahanka Junction 04:34 04:35 Tm |4,5
Yesvantpur Junction 05:10 05:12 2m |2
KSR Bengaluru City 05:50 06:00 10m 8,9
Junction (Bangalore)

Kengeri 06:19 06:20 Tm |3
Bidadi 06:34 06:35 m |0
Ramanagaram 06:45 06:46 Tm |3
Channapatna 06:56 06:57 m |2
Maddur 07:15 07:16 m |1
Mandya 07:35 07:36 m (2
Pandavapura 07:57 07:58 m |2
Mysuru Junction (Mysore) |08:50 5,6

https://indiarailinfo.com

NN N DN DNDNDNDDNDN= @ — N .

N NDNDNDNDNDDNDN

103
115
126
137
143

175
208
258
326
359
401
438
462
501
522
535
540

552
570
585
596
614
633
659
678

29
55
60
36
79
78
73
77
36
21

38

75
89
67
61
60
73
22

524
506
470
466

473
450
451
342
357
547
628
681
889
906
915
897

797
724
686
674
634
669
716
759

SWR

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR

SWR
SWR
SCR

SCR

SCR

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR

SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR
SWR




